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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 30 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
19-Dec-21 - 12:21 Results Prelim
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 4:28.74 KRIVONOGOVA, Irina RUS Nis 21-Dec-14
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

A (Open)

1. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 4:42.63 585 Q
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:42.58 36.10 250m: 2:54.36 35.83 350m: 4:08.21 36.98

100m: 1:06.48 34.61 200m: 2:18.53 35.95 300m: 3:31.23 36.87 400m: 4:42.63 34.42

2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:43.01 583 Q
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:42.00 35.83 250m: 2:54.94 36.90 350m: 4:09.03 36.84

100m: 1:06.17 34.65 200m: 2:18.04 36.04 300m: 3:32.19 37.25 400m: 4:43.01 33.98

3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 4:47.23 557 Q
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:43.92 36.50 250m: 2:58.34 37.37 350m: 4:11.79 36.21

100m: 1:07.42 35.55 200m: 2:20.97 37.05 300m: 3:35.58 37.24 400m: 4:47.23 35.44

4. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent SC 4:47.64 555 Q
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:44.44 36.38 250m: 2:58.47 37.14 350m: 4:12.15 36.65

100m: 1:08.06 35.38 200m: 2:21.33 36.89 300m: 3:35.50 37.03 400m: 4:47.64 35.49

5. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 4:47.75 554 Q
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:43.42 36.38 250m: 2:57.65 37.32 350m: 4:12.40 37.23

100m: 1:07.04 35.05 200m: 2:20.33 36.91 300m: 3:35.17 37.52 400m: 4:47.75 35.35

6. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 4:49.00 547 Q
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:44.60 36.58 250m: 2:58.46 37.10 350m: 4:13.04 37.37

100m: 1:08.02 35.46 200m: 2:21.36 36.76 300m: 3:35.67 37.21 400m: 4:49.00 35.96

7. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:54.93 515 Q
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:46.84 37.64 250m: 3:02.26 38.15 350m: 4:18.74 38.14

100m: 1:09.20 36.39 200m: 2:24.11 37.27 300m: 3:40.60 38.34 400m: 4:54.93 36.19

8. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 4:57.53 501 Q
100m: 1:09.44 1:09.44 200m: 2:26.10 38.06 300m: 3:42.86 38.73 400m: 4:57.53 37.03
150m: 1:48.04 38.60 250m: 3:04.13 38.03 350m: 4:20.50 37.64

9. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 5:01.86 480 R
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:49.11 39.38 250m: 3:07.16 39.23 350m: 4:24.88 38.76

100m: 1:09.73 37.06 200m: 2:27.93 38.82 300m: 3:46.12 38.96 400m: 5:01.86 36.98

10. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:08.03 452 R
100m: 1:11.56 1:11.56 200m: 2:31.67 40.40 300m: 3:54.02 41.25
150m: 1:51.27 39.71 250m: 3:12.77 41.10 400m: 5:08.03 1:14.01

11. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 5:09.21 447
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:51.99 39.69 250m: 3:11.89 39.95 350m: 4:31.10 39.37

100m: 1:12.30 38.27 200m: 2:31.94 39.95 300m: 3:51.73 39.84 400m: 5:09.21 38.11

12. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 PK Skopje 5:15.37 421
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:55.89 41.12 250m: 3:17.93 41.35 350m: 4:38.83 40.32

100m: 1:14.77 39.38 200m: 2:36.58 40.69 300m: 3:58.51 40.58 400m: 5:15.37 36.54

13. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:25.17 384
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:54.87 41.05 250m: 3:19.53 42.54 350m: 4:44.09 42.34

100m: 1:13.82 39.64 200m: 2:36.99 42.12 300m: 4:01.75 42.22 400m: 5:25.17 41.08

14. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:25.85 382
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:57.11 40.99 300m: 4:03.63 1:23.91 400m: 5:25.85 39.64

100m: 1:16.12 40.47 200m: 2:39.72 42.61 350m: 4:46.21 42.58

15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 5:29.31 370
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:58.85 41.50 250m: 3:23.06 42.18 350m: 4:49.08 43.05

100m: 1:17.35 40.66 200m: 2:40.88 42.03 300m: 4:06.03 42.97 400m: 5:29.31 40.23

16. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 5:30.24 367
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 30, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts

17. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 5:37.01 345
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:06.24 47.38 300m: 4:12.33 1:27.72 400m: 5:37.01 42.06

100m: 1:18.86 41.53 200m: 2:44.61 38.37 350m: 4:54.95 42.62

18. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 5:38.58 340
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 2:00.75 44.22 250m: 3:30.43 44.79 350m: 4:58.20 43.85

100m: 1:16.53 41.00 200m: 2:45.64 44.89 300m: 4:14.35 43.92 400m: 5:38.58 40.38

19. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Like 5:46.79 317
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:06.47 43.95 250m: 3:35.55 43.98 350m: 5:04.73 43.88

100m: 1:22.52 43.96 200m: 2:51.57 45.10 300m: 4:20.85 45.30 400m: 5:46.79 42.06

20. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 5:53.38 299
100m: 1:21.69 1:21.69 200m: 2:51.48 44.89 300m: 4:21.54 44.98 400m: 5:53.38 44.75
150m: 2:06.59 44.90 250m: 3:36.56 45.08 350m: 5:08.63 47.09

21. CVETKOVIC, Iva 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 6:45.11 198
50m: 43.57 43.57 150m: 2:25.79 51.55 300m: 5:03.40 1:44.75 400m: 6:45.11 43.19

100m: 1:34.24 50.67 200m: 3:18.65 52.86 350m: 6:01.92 58.52

B (2004-2005)

1. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 4:42.63 585 Q
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:42.58 36.10 250m: 2:54.36 35.83 350m: 4:08.21 36.98

100m: 1:06.48 34.61 200m: 2:18.53 35.95 300m: 3:31.23 36.87 400m: 4:42.63 34.42

2. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 4:47.23 557 Q
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:43.92 36.50 250m: 2:58.34 37.37 350m: 4:11.79 36.21

100m: 1:07.42 35.55 200m: 2:20.97 37.05 300m: 3:35.58 37.24 400m: 4:47.23 35.44

3. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:54.93 515 Q
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:46.84 37.64 250m: 3:02.26 38.15 350m: 4:18.74 38.14

100m: 1:09.20 36.39 200m: 2:24.11 37.27 300m: 3:40.60 38.34 400m: 4:54.93 36.19

4. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:08.03 452 R
100m: 1:11.56 1:11.56 200m: 2:31.67 40.40 300m: 3:54.02 41.25
150m: 1:51.27 39.71 250m: 3:12.77 41.10 400m: 5:08.03 1:14.01

5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 5:29.31 370
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:58.85 41.50 250m: 3:23.06 42.18 350m: 4:49.08 43.05

100m: 1:17.35 40.66 200m: 2:40.88 42.03 300m: 4:06.03 42.97 400m: 5:29.31 40.23

C (2006-2007)

1. VLAHOVA, Selena 07 Levent SC 4:47.64 555 Q
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:44.44 36.38 250m: 2:58.47 37.14 350m: 4:12.15 36.65

100m: 1:08.06 35.38 200m: 2:21.33 36.89 300m: 3:35.50 37.03 400m: 4:47.64 35.49

2. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 4:47.75 554 Q
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:43.42 36.38 250m: 2:57.65 37.32 350m: 4:12.40 37.23

100m: 1:07.04 35.05 200m: 2:20.33 36.91 300m: 3:35.17 37.52 400m: 4:47.75 35.35

3. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 4:49.00 547 Q
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:44.60 36.58 250m: 2:58.46 37.10 350m: 4:13.04 37.37

100m: 1:08.02 35.46 200m: 2:21.36 36.76 300m: 3:35.67 37.21 400m: 4:49.00 35.96

4. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 4:57.53 501 Q
100m: 1:09.44 1:09.44 200m: 2:26.10 38.06 300m: 3:42.86 38.73 400m: 4:57.53 37.03
150m: 1:48.04 38.60 250m: 3:04.13 38.03 350m: 4:20.50 37.64

5. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 5:01.86 480 R
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:49.11 39.38 250m: 3:07.16 39.23 350m: 4:24.88 38.76

100m: 1:09.73 37.06 200m: 2:27.93 38.82 300m: 3:46.12 38.96 400m: 5:01.86 36.98

6. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 5:09.21 447
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:51.99 39.69 250m: 3:11.89 39.95 350m: 4:31.10 39.37

100m: 1:12.30 38.27 200m: 2:31.94 39.95 300m: 3:51.73 39.84 400m: 5:09.21 38.11
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Event 30, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, C (2006-2007)

Rank YB Time Pts

7. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 PK Skopje 5:15.37 421
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:55.89 41.12 250m: 3:17.93 41.35 350m: 4:38.83 40.32

100m: 1:14.77 39.38 200m: 2:36.58 40.69 300m: 3:58.51 40.58 400m: 5:15.37 36.54

8. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:25.17 384
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:54.87 41.05 250m: 3:19.53 42.54 350m: 4:44.09 42.34

100m: 1:13.82 39.64 200m: 2:36.99 42.12 300m: 4:01.75 42.22 400m: 5:25.17 41.08

D (2008-2009)

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:43.01 583 Q
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:42.00 35.83 250m: 2:54.94 36.90 350m: 4:09.03 36.84

100m: 1:06.17 34.65 200m: 2:18.04 36.04 300m: 3:32.19 37.25 400m: 4:43.01 33.98

2. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:25.85 382
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:57.11 40.99 300m: 4:03.63 1:23.91 400m: 5:25.85 39.64

100m: 1:16.12 40.47 200m: 2:39.72 42.61 350m: 4:46.21 42.58

3. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 5:37.01 345
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:06.24 47.38 300m: 4:12.33 1:27.72 400m: 5:37.01 42.06

100m: 1:18.86 41.53 200m: 2:44.61 38.37 350m: 4:54.95 42.62

4. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 5:38.58 340
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 2:00.75 44.22 250m: 3:30.43 44.79 350m: 4:58.20 43.85

100m: 1:16.53 41.00 200m: 2:45.64 44.89 300m: 4:14.35 43.92 400m: 5:38.58 40.38
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